Computer Science Courses

Jeffrey D. Peterman <Jeffrey.Peterman@fsw.edu>
Thu 9/16/2021 3:26 PM

To: Sheila Seelau <Sheila.Seelau@fsw.edu>; Kelsea Cid <kelsea.cid@fsw.edu>; Jeremy Pilarski <Jeremy.Pilarski@fsw.edu>
Cc: Melinda Lyles <Melinda.Lyles@fsw.edu>; Mary Myers <Mary.Myers@fsw.edu>

All of the Computer Science courses have been approved by SCNS.

Pending Course Requests

Req Course # Final Course #  Title Request Type  Date Submitted Approved Date Effective Date
MVS 1116 TSR CLASS GUITAR ADD 09/08/2021 09/09/2021 08/01/2022
MUN 2200 I WORLD DRUMMING ENSEMBLE ADD 09/08/2021 09/09/2021 08/01/2022
CTs 2411 INFORMATION STORAGE MANAGEMENT ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
CTs 2384 SLPE W DIRECTORY SERVICES ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
CT5 2371 VIRTUAL INFRASTRUCTURE: DEPLOYMENT, SECURITY, AND ANALYSIS  ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
TS 2370 VIRTUAL INFRASTRUCTURE - INSTALLATION & CONFIGURATION ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
CT52114 NETWORK DEFENSE AND COUNTERMEASURES II ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
CT5 1329 VIRTUALIZATION DESKTOP INFRASTRUCTURE ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
CT51314 NETWORK DEFENSE AND COUNTERMEASURES | ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
151120 NETWORK SECURITY FUNDAMENTALS ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
Cls 2772 SECURITY OPERATIONS CENTER ADD 09/08/2021 09/16/2021 08/01/2022
CG5 2811 DISASTER RECOVERY AND INCIDENT RESPONSE CHANGE 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 08/01/2022
CET 2691 LAWS & LEGAL ASPECTS OF IT SECURITY ADD 09/08/2021 09/08/2021 08/01/2022
IDS 2891 CREATIVE CAPSTONE ADD 08/16/2021 08/18/2021 12/06/2021
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